DOCUMENTS
uto ."-4/ '.
IR NO. 69-53IR -ý
INFORMAL REPORT
THE Uo S. NAVAL OCEANOGRAPHIC
OFFICE'S DEEP OCEAN SURVEY
PROJECT
JULY 196w , . .

I'll U I IAS (Anado~ glents slidS), .I. (IlM nueI logL sheat),
- ± J ,'4-~' I (Digital print 00'), jjj (Lab report sherst).
44 (,, X, Y plots), TPT (Teletype coded punched paper
"L I t~pe). (Film), or
XX;
Fia ditpo" io of processed data other then
- I- -i- -~reports: Enter N if to NODC; if not, enterj
~'i ~' ~ ~~I. -* 1 Bathymetrv). 6(Gravityl.m M uagn~tics). 8J 1~ ~' {(Smithsonion Som;ine centari. or
_____________ MARSDEN SQUARE CHART ___________________
FIGURE 5 FIELD DATA SUMMARY SHEET
16
OUTLINE FOR OCEANOGRAPHIC CRUISE SUMMARY
I. PREVIOUS KNOWLEDGE OF THE REGION
(Refer to appropriate document if published separately)
II. OBJECTIVES OF THE CRUISE
(In terms of why the data are needed, not merely what
data will be collected.)
III. NARRATIVE OF THE CRUISE
(Include graphics showing tracks and working areas.
Put location map on IR cover.)
IV. METHODS OF COLLECTION AND ANALYSIS
A. Physical Oceanography
B. Chemical Oceanography
C. Geological Oceanography
D. Biological Oceanography
E. Other Observations
V. DISPOSITION OF DATA
(When and Where Available: Categorize as in IV, A-E)
VI. PRELIMINARY ANALYSES
A. Description of Significant Findings
B. Station Summary (Table I)
C. Cross Sections (Temp., Sal., and S. V.)
D. Typical BT's
E. Bottom Sediment Sample Field Descriptions (M Sheet)
F. Investigation of Charted Doubtful Dangers to Navigation
G. Special Observations
VII. ADDITIONAL WORK NEEDED IN THE REGION
FIGURE 6 OCEAN CRUISE SUMMARY OUTLINE
17
127' 128' M,1 30 131* ¶3' 133' ¶34' X I' 3 1' 37' 130* 13D* w,0 14' W2' 143' l44' 145' 4
5.
51,
U.S.S.R.
40 Or
p ( 4V'
SEA Or JAPAN F4r 477
5113 u7 4ec
444
(2 42'
ta / I 5 <I
44
w'r1H KAl
r1ri
31 -so'I
FIGUL,1 7 SEA OF JAFAN, PHYSIOGRAPHIC PROVINCE CHART
18
1300 1350 1400
450
FIGURE 8 TRACK CHART, SEA OF JAPAN
OCTOBER 1967-JUNE 1968
19
1300 135" 1400
I LEGEND
1 SOUND VELOCITY
NANSEN CAFT
0
0 450
0
0
0G
"" L 0 0O
0 0
0 0 0